
Coaches:

 Cazenovia
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 27, 2024 Wed Scrimmage Norwich 10:00
AM

Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym NL

Dec 3, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Canastota 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

High School
Gym NL

Dec 6, 2024 Fri Regular Season Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Kevin Vibbard
Court NL

Dec 7, 2024 Sat Regular Season 
55-43 W

@ Sherburne-
Earlville

7:30
PM

Kevin Vibbard
Court NL

Dec 9, 2024 Mon Regular Season Mount Markham 7:00
PM

Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym NL

Dec 11, 2024 Wed Regular Season Skaneateles 7:00
PM

Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym NL

Dec 14, 2024 Sat Regular Season (City
Classic Invite) @ Fowler 12:30

PM
1:00
PM Henninger HS NL

Dec 16, 2024 Mon Regular Season (Pod
OHSL game)

@ Institute of
Technology,
Syracuse

6:30
PM

Institute of
Technology L

Dec 20, 2024 Fri
Regular Season (OHSL
Public vs Private
Crossover)

@ Syracuse
Academy of
Science

7:30
PM

Syracuse
Academy of
Science

NL

Dec 29, 2024 Sun
Regular Season
(Downtown Classic
Nexus Center)

@ Waterville 12:45
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 10, 2025 Fri
Regular Season
(Crossover OHSL) 
54-87 L

Westhill 7:00
PM

Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym L

Jan 13, 2025 Mon Regular Season (Non-
League Add on) Solvay 7:00

PM
Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym NL

Jan 15, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Mount
Markham

7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 17, 2025 Fri Regular Season
(Crossover OHSL) @ Cortland 6:45

PM
8:30
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr
HS Shafer
Gym

L

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular Season
(Division Game)

@ Jordan-
Elbridge

7:00
PM

9:00
PM JE HS Gym L

Jan 30, 2025 Thu Regular Season
(Division Game) @ Chittenango 7:00

PM
9:00
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large
Gym

L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Phoenix 6:30
PM

8:00
PM JCB Gym L

Feb 7, 2025 Fri Regular Season
(Division Game) Jordan-Elbridge 7:00

PM
Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym L

Feb 12, 2025 Wed Regular Season
(Division Game) Phoenix 7:00

PM
Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym L

POSTPONED Feb
18, 2025 Tue Regular Season (Pod

Game) Mexico 3:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym L

Feb 19, 2025 Wed Regular Season
(Division Game) Chittenango 3:00

PM
Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym L

Feb 22, 2025 Sat
Post-Season (1st
Round Class B
Sectional)

Jordan-Elbridge 2:00
PM

3:45
PM

Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym NL

Feb 26, 2025 Wed Post-Season (Section 3
Quarter Final) @ Skaneateles 6:00

PM

Skaneateles
HS
gymnasium

NL
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